
To: Travel Network Suppo 
From: 
Sent Mon 3/10/2014 10:32:34 PM 
Subject Re: Jeffrey Epstein/// 12Apr - 19Apr14 FRA-MIA OSL-MIA x 5 people// AX Rec Loc OQSCXI-
Thorbjom & Hanne Kids-RDPBSM [Email Ref: 140310-000144] 

Ok thanks Cyndi. Have a good night 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 10, 2014, at 5:42 PM, Consumer Travel Network Support 
wrote: 

DO NOT REPLY BELOW THIS LINE 

MI(Centurion Travel Team) 03/10/2014 05:41 PM 

I will start working on this in the morning. 

Cyndi 

Sincerely, 

Your Centurion Travel Services Team Two 

Hours of Operations 08:OOam-08:OOpm M-F and 09:OOam-05:30pm Sat-Sun. 
If you need immediate assistance outside of these hours of operations, please call 1-877-

877-0987, prompt "1" for the next Centurion Travel Consultant. 

Custome 03/10/2014 04:17 PM 
Hi Cyndi! I apologize for spelling your name incorrectly! 

I spoke to Jeffrey and he has changed the itinerary a tad...first, he wants the kids to fly 
from Frankfurt to Miami along with the parents. (we will let them handle getting 
the kids from Oslo to Frankfurt) 

March 12 Frankfurt to Miami (connecting is fine) 

March 15 MORNING Miami to S17 

March 19 Miami to Frankfurt (late afternoon/evening flight best...) 

I am not sure if you will be able to get this done today before the parents ticket gets 
messed up...if you need to separate the locators that is fine... 
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Thank you so much for your help! 

On Mar 10, 2014, at 3:17 PM, Consumer Travel Network Support 
wrote: 

Customer 03/10/2014 03:45 PM 
Hi Cindy...is the entire price tag for the kids tix $2957.80? (it includes the trip Miami to 

STT, yes? 

On M ork Support 
wrote: 

Custome  03/10/2014 03:29 PM 
great....thanks I am hoping i will be in touch soon 

On Mar 10, 2014, at 3:17 PM, Consumer Travel Network Support 
wrote: 

Res onse (Centurion Travel Team) 03/10/2014 03:17 PM 

Sent you both itineraries. The kids itinerary will expire tomorrow and the parents will 
expire today. Let me know what he decides. Fares and availability are not 
guaranteed until tickets have been purchased and issued. 

Cyndi 

Sincerely, 

Your Centurion Travel Services Team Two 

Hours of Operations 08:OOam-08:00pm M-F and 09:00am-05:30pm Sat-Sun. 
If you need immediate assistance outside of these hours of operations, please call 1-877-

877-0987, prompt "1" for the next Centurion Travel Consultant. 

03/09/2014 12:41 PM 
HI Cindy ...thank you for taking on this challenge :) I have requested Thorbjorn to 

confirm the dates of birth and also asked if the kids will be going back to Oslo and 
Ththea:trankfurt...as soon as I hear back I will forward info to you. 

Below is the information for the travelers: 

> Hanne Grotjord, 
> Thorliom Ja Ian 

> Camilla Hikonsen, 
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> Anders Jagland, 
> Henrik Jagland, 

> Camilla Hâkonsen 
> Anders Jagland, 
> Henrik Jagland 
> Hanne Grotjord,millielleam 
> Thorbjem Jagland, 

Hanne Grotjord. 
Anders Jaglan 
Camilla »conseil 
Henrik Jagland 
Thorbjem Jagland 

I don't have any preferences for flights. Anders, Camilla and Henrik are flying from Oslo. 
Hanne and me from Frankfurt. 

American Express made the following annotations on 2014-03-10 17:42:00 
"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain 

confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any 
disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information included in this message 
and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication in 
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this 
message and any attachments. Please do not respond to this email with personal 
identifiable information. If you need to provide personal identifiable information, 
you may contact us via our Secure Message Center by clicking on the following 
link: https://www.americanexnress.comimessaeecenter Thank you." 

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le 2014-03-10 17:42:00 
"Ce courrier et toute pièce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indiqué et 

peuvent renfermer des renseignements confidentiels et privilégiés. Si vous n'êtes 
pas le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution 
du courrier ou de toute pièce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez reçu cette 
communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire 
immédiatement le courrier et les pièces jointes. Veuillez ne pas répondre à cet 
email avec l'information identifiable personnelle. Si vous devez fournir des 
informations identifiables personnelles, vous pouvez nous contacter par 
l'intermédiaire de notre centre bloqué de message en cliquant sur sur le lien suivant 
: httns://www.americanexnress.com/messaeecenter Merci." 
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